Position Other Positions Held
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Supervisor
Financial Aid Officer
Financial Aid Clerk Il
Financial Aid Clerk Il
Financial Aid Clerk Il
Student Personnel Assistant
Financial Aid Clerk Il
Student Personnel Assistant

Financial Aid Clerk Il

Student Worker

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

Total Wages

$71,566

$69,856

$69,260

$68,929

$68,814

$68,787

$68,760

$68,459

$58,666

$49,733

$48,026

$45,133

$42,935

$40,841

$40,348

$39,869

$12,335

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,393

$24,204

$24,038

$24,393

$24,041

$23,697

$24,038

$23,720

$22,212

$19,347

$21,386

$20,959

$20,864

$20,232

$20,194

$20,193

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

$12,041

$11,963

$11,492

$11,120

$10,793

$10,642

$10,456

$10,165

$10,008

$9,951

$9,344

$9,295

$9,208

$8,985

$8,899

$8,634

$8,414

$8,299

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

$8,065

$8,009

$7,485

$7,462

$7,163

$7,107

$6,890

$6,856

$6,765

$6,736

$6,723

$6,687

$6,680

$6,645

$6,603

$6,568

$6,473

$6,440

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Financial Aid Clerk Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Financial Aid Clerk Il

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

$6,388

$6,286

$6,090

$5,682

$5,646

$5,601

$5,483

$5,347

$5,277

$5,177

$5,060

$4,880

$4,763

$4,638

$4,588

$4,303

$4,219

$4,168

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,807

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$156



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

$4,151

$3,848

$3,712

$3,490

$3,482

$3,113

$3,022

$2,808

$2,760

$2,625

$2,515

$2,507

$2,483

$2,453

$2,425

$2,370

$2,320

$2,235

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

$2,169

$2,046

$1,995

$1,840

$1,800

$1,720

$1,710

$1,695

$1,655

$1,654

$1,638

$1,563

$1,265

$1,139

$1,040

$938

$846

$767

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

American River College
Financial Aid Office

$693

$653

$435

$414

$279

$41

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



