Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$71,566	\$24,393
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$69,856	\$24,204
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$69,260	\$24,038
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$68,929	\$24,393
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$68,814	\$24,041
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$68,787	\$23,697
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$68,760	\$24,038
Financial Aid Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$68,459	\$23,720
Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$58,666	\$22,212
Financial Aid Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$49,733	\$19,347
Financial Aid Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$48,026	\$21,386
Financial Aid Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$45,133	\$20,959
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$42,935	\$20,864
Financial Aid Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$40,841	\$20,232
Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$40,348	\$20,194
Financial Aid Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$39,869	\$20,193
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$12,335	\$0

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$12,041	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$11,963	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$11,492	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$11,120	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$10,793	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$10,642	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$10,456	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$10,165	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$10,008	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$9,951	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$9,344	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$9,295	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$9,208	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,985	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,899	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,634	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,414	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,299	\$0

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,065	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$8,009	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$7,485	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$7,462	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$7,163	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$7,107	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,890	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,856	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,765	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,736	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,723	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,687	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,680	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,645	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,603	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,568	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,473	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,440	\$0

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,388	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,286	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$6,090	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,682	\$0
Financial Aid Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,646	\$1,807
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,601	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,483	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,347	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,277	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,177	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$5,060	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,880	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,763	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,638	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,588	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,303	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,219	\$0
Financial Aid Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,168	\$156

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$4,151	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$3,848	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$3,712	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$3,490	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$3,482	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$3,113	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$3,022	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,808	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,760	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,625	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,515	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,507	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,483	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,453	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,425	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,370	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,320	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,235	\$0

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,169	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$2,046	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,995	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,840	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,800	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,720	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,710	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,695	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,655	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,654	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,638	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,563	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,265	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,139	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$1,040	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$938	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$846	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$767	\$0

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$693	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$653	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$435	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$414	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$279	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	American River College Financial Aid Office	\$41	\$0